
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1430802003051170

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 15,395

CAMA #: 143 08 0 20 03 051 17 0 00
Sec: 8 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

SAND00882
SANDERS, RONALD

    

Owner: SANDERS, RONALD Legal: TR COMM AT NW COR LOT 1 TH ELY 136.60' TH SLY 67.96' TO 
POB TH SELY 5 1.50' TH SWLY 55.84' TH NWLY 51.50' TH NELY 
55.84' TO POB

SANDERS, KAY MARIE

SANDERS, KAY MARIE

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 952272

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,197.91 1,197.91 2,395.82

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202385135-1 12/12/2020

0.00 0.00

12/12/2020

1,197.91

1 1,197.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,197.91

KAY MARIE 
SANDERS

202482979-1 06/30/2021

1,213.56 0.00

06/30/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,197.91

0.00

15.65

**********

1,213.56

Leeta Simpson

Check #Name/Amnt: 1345                Leeta Simpson                         1213.56

Grand Totals 1,197.91 1,197.91 15.65 2,411.47

1,213.56 0.00 1,197.91 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/21/2025 7:15:42 AM


