## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/21/2025 7:15:42 AM

15,395

Tax Unit ID: 14 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014

Parcel #: 1430802003051170

CAMA #: 143 08 0 20 03 051 17 0 00

**Sec:** 8 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

SAND00882

SANDERS, RONALD SANDERS, KAY MARIE

Owner: SANDERS, RONALD

SANDERS, KAY MARIE

**Legal:** TR COMM AT NW COR LOT 1 TH ELY 136.60' TH SLY 67.96' TO

POB TH SELY 5 1.50' TH SWLY 55.84' TH NWLY 51.50' TH NELY

Value:

55.84' TO POB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2020	RL	952272	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,197.91	1,197.91	2,395.82
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202385135-1	12/12/2020	12/12/2020	1	1,197.91	0.00	0.00	1,197.91	
0.00	0.00	1,197.91		0.00	0.00	******	KAY MARIE	
202482979-1	06/30/2021	06/30/2021	2	0.00	1,197.91	15.65	1,213.56	
1,213.56	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Leeta Simpson	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1345	Leeta Simpson		1213.56				
<b>Grand Totals</b>				1,197.91	1,197.91	15.65	2,411.47	
1,213.56	0.00	1,197.91		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00